Schedule D

Revised List of Operational Creditors - Government Dues on 26.11.2024

(Amount in )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Pending fi Clai

SL. No Name of creditor Principal Interest Total amount | Principal amount Interest Total claim en. l ng . or . arm

. . . . amount . Verification rejected
Amount claimed claimed claimed admitted . admitted
admitted
1 |EmployeesState 3,05,007.00 - 3,05,007.00 3,05,007.00 - 3,05,007.00 -
Insurance Corporation
Total 3,05,007.00 - 3,05,007.00 3,05,007.00 - 3,05,007.00 -




